  (CATHODE)
TH-UVxx5WFYT-TO39H-P3
OBSERVE PRECAUTIONS
FOR HANDLING
ELECTROSTATIC
DISCHARGE
SENSITIVE
DEVICES

IF = 20mA
IF = 20mA
260 270
270 280
280 290
290 300
300 310
310 320
255
265
275
285
295
305
315
255nm:TH-UV255WFYT-TO39H-P3
265nm:TH-UV265WFYT-TO39H-P3
275nm:TH-UV275WFYT-TO39H-P3
285nm:TH-UV285WFYT-TO39H-P3
295nm:TH-UV295WFYT-TO39H-P3
305nm:TH-UV305WFYT-TO39H-P3
315nm:TH-UV315WFYT-TO39H-P3
Tel: +86-(0)756-6986060 Fax: +86-(0)760-86743190 E-mail: rong@thuvled.com
Spectral Power Distribution
(IF a=25℃, RH=30%)
0